Agilent E1430A
10 MSample/sec ADC,
with Filtering and Memory
Data Sheet
Agilent Technologies
• 18-bit (110 dBFS) spur-free
dynamic range
• Alias protection

returned to the customer
without charge.
Ordering Information
E1430A 10 MSample/sec ADC
with filter and memory
E1430A-0B0 Delete manual set
E1430A-0B1 Add manual set
E1430A-AYD 10.24 MHz time base
E1439A/B-J01 1.2 GB FIFO memory
E1439A/B-144 144 MB FIFO memory
E1439A/B-288 288 MB FIFO memory
Related Agilent Literature
E1437A 20 MSample/Second
ADC with Filter and FIFO
Product Overview
literature number 5965-6893E
E1437A 20 MSample/Second
ADC with Filter and FIFO
Technical Specifications
literature number 5965-9774E
E1438A/B 100 MSample/Second
Digitizer with DSP and Memory
Product Overview
literature number 5968-7348E
E1438A/B 100 MSample/Second
Digitizer with DSP and Memory
Data Sheet
literature number 5968-8233E
E1439A/B VXI 70 MHz IF ADC
with Filters and Memory
Data Sheet
literature number 5980-1260E
E9830A Delay Memory Module